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FMR/Supervisor Cell Phone Email FMR/Supervisor Cell Phone Email 

Baril, Lee 608-235-3317 lee.baril@wisconsin.gov  Duffey, Joan 608-279-3958 joan.duffey@wisconsin.gov  

Bukachek, Matt  608-400-5864 matthew.bukachek@wisconsin.gov  Hamielec, Lisa 608-219-6830 lisa.hamielec@wisconsin.gov  

Carson, Darlene 608-279-3952 darlene.carson@wisconsin.gov  Hansen, Ed 608-516-2512 edward.hansen@wisconsin.gov  

Surdyk, Denise 608-219-6839 denise.surdyk@wisconsin.gov Hutchison, Brian 608-279-3954 brian.hutchison@wisconsin.gov  

Frosch, Tim 608-219-6831 timothy.frosch@wisconsin.gov  Kaminski, Tyler  608-843-7639 tyler.kaminski@wisconsin.gov  

Johnson, Chris 608-516-1485 christopherp.johnson@wisconsin.gov  Krekowski, Christopher  608-235-2177 christopher.krekowski@wisconsin.gov  

Larson, Todd 608-234-3499 toddd.larson@wisconsin.gov  Lemcke, Mark 608-381-7690 marke.lemcke@wisconsin.gov  

Love, Jeno 608-219-6832 jeannett.love@wisconsin.gov  Thompson, Tony 608-219-6835 tony.thompson@wisconsin.gov  

McCullough, Jason 608-218-0909 jason.mccullough@wisconsin.gov  Zeker, Dave 608-219-6689 david.zeker@wisconsin.gov  

Weber, Don 608-516-3937 donald.weber@wisconsin.gov  Ziemer, Sherri  608-516-2501 sherri.ziemer@wisconsin.gov  

Leimer, Sarah - FMR Supervisor  608-893-3123 Saraha.leimer@wisconsin.gov  Gutknecht, Kris - FMR Supervisor  608-219-6837 Kristopher.gutknecht@wisconsin.gov  
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